
BOBEK

Originally named Styrian Golding 'B'. Light floral aromas
with an undercurrent with delicate citrus character, marries

perfectly with a firm peppery finish. 

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

2-5%
4-6.5%

27-31%
0.7-4.0ml/100g

30-45%
12-19%

3-7%

8

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavor Intensity
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